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B2

B2

Undergraduates
Degree-seeking, first-time
freshmen

Other first-year, degree-seeking
All other degree-seeking

Total degree-seeking

All other undergraduates enrolled
in credit courses

Total undergraduates
Graduate

Degree-seeking, first-time

All other degree-seeking

All other graduates enrolled in
credit courses

Total graduate

Common Data Set 2010-11

Women

92
98

41
139

138
920

139

1197
6,192
4,746
10,938

Men Women Men
690 786 1
170 132 1
1,922 2,224 92
2,782 3,142 94
3 12 20
2,785 3,154 114
502 309 199
875 621 953
26 11 53
1403 941 1205
i . Degree-Seeking
Degrlee Sgeklng Undergraduates
First-Time ) . .
- (include first-time
First Year .
first-year)
CDS-B
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B3 Number of degrees awarded from July 1, 2009 to June 30, 2010
B3 Certificate/diploma
B3
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B11
74%
Fall 2003 Cohort
B4
1,383
B5
0
B6
1,383
B7 Of the initial 2003 cohort, how many completed the program in four years or less (by
August 31, 2007):
853
B8
182
B o . .
9 Of the initial 2003 cohort, how many completed the program in more than five years but
in six years or less (after August 31, 2008 and by August 31, 2009): 26
B10
1,061
B11 Six-year graduation rate for 2003 cohort (question B10 divided by question B6):
77%
For Two-Year Institutions
Please provide data for the 2007 cohort if available. If 2007 cohort data are not
available, provide data for the 2006 cohort.
2007 Cohort
B12
B13
B14
0
B15
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B16

B17

B18

B19
B20
B21

B12
B13

B14

B15
B16
B17

B18

B19
B20
B21

B22

Common Data Set 2010-11

2006 Cohort

Completers of programs of at least two but less than four years (total):

Completers of programs of at least two but less than four-years within 150 percent of
normal time:

Total transfers-out (within three years) to other institutions:
Total transfers to two-year institutions:

Retention Rates
Report for the cohort of all full-time, first-time bachelor’s (or equivalent) degree-seeking undergraduate

For the cohort of all full-time bachelor’s (or equivalent) degree-seeking undergraduate
students who entered your institution as freshmen in Fall 2009 (or the preceding
summer term), what percentage was enrolled at your institution as of the date your

institution calculates its official enrollment in Fall 2010? 89%
(1]
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